
Alcatel-Lucent 3FE25774AA01 Datasheet

Alcatel-Lucent 3FE25774AA 1000Base LX LC, 10 Km, 1310nm SFP transceiver

3FE25774AA01

Alcatel-Lucent 3FE25774AA 1000Base LX LC, 10 Km, 1310nm SFP transceiver

Specifications

Manufacturer: Alcatel-Lucent

Part Number: 3FE25774AA01

Form Factor: SFP

Connector: LC Duplex

Speed: 1.25G

Main-Application: 1000BASE-LX

Medium: Single-mode

MSA-Standard: SFP Transceiver

Reach: 10 Kilometer

Wavelength-RX: 1310nm

Wavelength-TX: 1310nm

Shipping weight: 0,03 kg

Item weight: 0,02 kg

Temperature Range: 0°C to +70°C
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